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General information

Appearance

Typical specification

Property

Content (C8 aromatics)
Density (20 °C)
Refractive index (20 °C)

clear, colorless liquid

Unit Min.
weight % 97.0
g/l 0.86

1.495

Other typical analysis values

Boiling range
Hazen color number

°C 134

Max.

0.87
1.499

143
20

Method
GC
AM-LB-224
AM-LB-202

AM-LB-204

The product specification is for information only and is not subject to change control.
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